
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

AGREEMENT: FAMILY PROMISE OF THE SOUTH BAY ("CONTRACTOR") TO FURNISH
SPECIALIZED SERVICES REQUIRING UNIQUE SKILLS TO BE PERFORMED IN
CONNECTION WITH PROVIDING INTENSIVE CARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR
INDIVIDUALS & FAMILIES EXPERIENCING HOMELESSNESS WHO ARE MATCHED WITH
EMERGENCY HOUSING VOUCHERS THROUGH THE LONG BEACH COORDINATED
ENTRY SYSTEM - NOT TO EXCEED $183,998

File #: 36164_000, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 3/12/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

